



FINAL REPORT

Estimate No. : **b1 50053**
Date Estimated : **11/02/2019**
Prepared By : **Inthiran A/L Thurasamy**

Page No. :

REPAIR FOR -

Liang Jizhi (LONG JIZHI)
Blk 463B Sembawang Drive
#13-377

Singapore 752463

- ACCOUNT -

121
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
78 Shenton Way
#08-16 Chartis Building
Singapore 079120

REGN. NO.	CHASSI S NO.	REGN. DATE	MODEL	M LEAGE
SMD8282A	5H46076	31/03/2017	216d G TOURER	0
DESCRIPTION	ORIGINAL PRICE	DISC. %	NETT	
* To replace rear bumper and attachments, boot lid, tail end panel, rear LH light in trunk lid include making good the trunk floor plate and knocking out dents caused by the accident	5170.00		5,170.00	
* To spray paint rear bumper, boot lid, tail end pane and trunk floor plate	2875.00		2,875.00	
To check electrical wiring systems and lightings at the rear section for proper function	150.00		150.00	
To carry out body cavity preservation (Per panel)	100.00		100.00	
# To carry out body cavity preservation (For cut panel)	451.00		451.00	
# To remove and install boot compartment carpet and garnish to facilitate repairs	230.00		230.00	
# To remove and install rear windscreen glass to facilitate repairs *	574.00		574.00	
# To conduct water leak tests *	75.00		75.00	
# To transfer lock mechanism from old to new boot lid include conducting checks on new boot lid central locking system for proper function *	451.00		451.00	
Sundries	150.00		150.00	

DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	QTY	DISC. %	NETT
BOOTLID	1,204.35	1.00		1,204.35
# TAIL PANEL *	355.20	1.00		355.20
# EXPANDING NUT *	1.00	2.00		2.00
REAR BUMPER CARRIER	458.10	1.00		458.10
RR BUMPER LH INNER SIDE GUIDE	67.55	1.00		67.55

Performance Motors Limited

A member of the Sime Darby Group
Co. Reg. No. 197401559W. GST Reg. No. M2-0020081-X



FINAL REPORT

RR BUMPER RH INNER SIDE GUIDE	67.55	1.00	67.55
REAR BUMPER TRIM STRIP (CHROM)	108.40	1.00	108.40
REAR BUMPER PANEL PRIMED (LINES PDC	1,029.50	1.00	1,029.50
GROMMET	0.75	2.00	1.50
PLAQUE 74MM	71.25	1.00	71.25
REAR RH LIGHT IN THE TRUNK LID	255.65	1.00	255.65
# BLIND RIVET AVIBVLB *	0.55	50.00	27.50
# SCREW (SF PLUS M5X15) *	0.55	10.00	5.50
# (DG/SL) BODY ADHESIVE K5B (195ML) *	326.80	1.00	326.80
# PUNCH RIVET N4 *	0.55	20.00	11.00
# (DG) CLEANER R1 (100ML) *	26.15	1.00	26.15
(DG/SL) W/SCREEN SEALANT (COLD 1 HOUR)	131.55	2.00	263.10

SUPPLEMENTARY ITEMS

Total Labour :	10,226.00
Total Parts :	4,281.10
Total Labour & Parts :	14,507.10
Deduction for Excess :	0.00
Total Repair Costs less Excess:	14,507.10
GST @7%:	1,015.50
Grand Total :	15,522.60